
Name Phone number Email address

Governing Body :______________________________________________

      Tax Year 2022

City of Hutchins

Mario Vasquez, Mayor 972-225-6121 ext. 130 mayor@cityofhutchins.org
Steve Nichols, Mayor Pro Tem 972-225-6121 ext. 130 snichols@cityofhutchins.org
Brenda Campbell, Council Member 972-225-6121 ext. 130 bcampbell@cityofhutchins.org

Dominic Didehbani, Council Member 972-225-6121 ext. 130 ddidehbani@cityofhutchins.org

Raymond Elmore, Council Member 972-225-6121 ext. 130 relmore@cityofhutchins.org
Demarcus Odom, Council Member 972-225-6121 ext. 130 dodom@cityofhutchins.org


